STIRFRY

RICE
Szechuan jollof with beef N chicken

Szechuan with sliced fish fillet

Assorted fried rice: beef, chicken, shrimp
Chicken or Beef fried rice

Shrimp fried rice

NOODLES

Assorted noodles: beef, chicken, shrimp
Noodles with Chicken

Noodles with Beef
SAUCE

Beef in oyster sauce
Beef in green pepper & onion sauce
Chicken in oyster sauce

Fish in oyster sauce

C45

€55

z60

¢45

€65

€55

z45

Z45

€35

€35

€35

¢45



PREMIUM STEAK & GRILLS

Served with choice of side: fried rice / fries / jollof /
potato wedges ,

Sirloin Steak 500g €155
char-grilled w/ herb & butter

Sirloin Steak 270g 2100
char-grilled w/ herb & butter
T-bone steak 550g A \ 165

char-grilled w/ herb & butter
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Spicy pork ribs 450g - z65
braised, and grilled with jerk

Tender chicken breast 350g z80
Pan-seared with herb & butter

BBQ Chicken c45

Jerk grilled Chicken ¢45




