STIRFRY

RICE	
Szechuan jollof with beef N chicken	© 45
Szechuan with sliced fish fillet	© 55
Assorted fried rice: beef, chicken, shrimp	Ø60
Chicken or Beef fried rice	Ø45
Shrimp fried rice	Ø65
NOODLES	
Assorted noodles: beef, chicken, shrimp	Ø55
Noodles with Chicken	© 45
Noodles with Beef	Ø45
SAUCE	
Beef in oyster sauce	Ø35
Beef in green pepper & onion sauce	© 35
Chicken in oyster sauce	Ø35
Fish in oyster sauce	© 45

PREMIUM STEAK & GRILLS

Served with choice of side: fried rice / fries / jollof / potato wedges ,

The second	Sirloin Steak 500g char-grilled w/ herb & butter	Ø155
一世の	Sirloin Steak 270g char-grilled w/ herb & butter	Ø100
	T-bone steak 550g char-grilled w/ herb & butter	© 165
	Spicy pork ribs 450g braised, and grilled with jerk	© 65
	Tender chicken breast 350g Pan-seared with herb & butter	©80
	BBQ Chicken	C45
	Jerk grilled Chicken	©45